
Meat Points as of 7-8-24

Last Name First Name Total

1 Haggerton Bobby 88

2 Rodriguez Daniel 72
3 Lefler David 62
4 Lesley Aaron 58
5 Allen Larry 45

6 Truesdell John 40
7 Reddick Blake 35

8 Kuykendall Tim 34
9 Smith Tommy 32

10 Collier Clint 30
11 Knight Paul 29

12 Polk Chris (Kit) 28
13 Nelson Robert 24

14 Robertson Gary 24

15 Aleksines Chuck 23
16 Leal Sue 23

17 Newsom Richard 22
18 Flores II Jorge 21
19 Walker Kevin 20

20 Velasquez Greg 14
21 Land Dustin 13
22 Morales Eddy 12

23 Acevedo Ernie 11
24 Knott Mark 11
25 Ramos Emileo 11
26 Smith Robert 11

27 Patterson Dale 10
28 Hart Aubrey 9

29 Gangnath Chad 8
30 Hale Josh 8
31 Garcia Victor 7
32 Land Sheri 7
33 Bernal Derek 6
34 Hobbs Andrew 6
35 Hobbs Steven 6
36 Evans Scott 5
37 Jackson Floyd 5



38 Moser Steve 5
39 Williams Buck 5
40 Ahearn Derek 4

41 Fuchshuber Daniel 4
42 Groves Craig 4
43 Ake Jody 3
44 Duncan Mike 3
45 Miller Larry 3
46 Morris Kevin 3
47 Perez Ansgar 3
48 Skinner Ted 3
49 Supak Rudy 3



Bean Points as of 7-8-24
Last Name First Name Total

1 Haggerton Bobby 24
2 Lefler David 18
3 Allen Larry 17
4 Nelson Robert 12
5 Collier Clint 9
6 Hart Aubrey 9
7 Leal Sue 9
8 Lesley Aaron 9

9 Aleksines Chuck 7
10 Joseph Betty 7
11 Land Sheri 7
12 Knight Paul 5

13 Patterson Dale 5

14 Richardson Melissa 5

15 Rodriguez Daniel 5
16 Walker Kevin 5

17 Kuykendall Tim 4
18 Miller Larry 4
19 Ahearn Derek 3

20 Newsom Richard 3

21 Anderson Rickey 2
22 Cope Tye 2

23 Fuchshuber Daniel 2
24 Groves Craig 2
25 Land Dustin 2
26 Ake Jody 1
27 Duncan Mike 1
28 Hobbs Andrew 1
29 Hobbs Steven 1
30 Jackson Floyd 1
31 Knott Mark 1
32 Moser Steve 1
33 Perez Ansgar 1



Chicken Challenge as of 7-8-24

Last Name First Name Total
Aleksines Chuck 2 Santa Anna Chicken Challenge COTY; Goldthwaite

Kuykendall Tim 1 Santa Anna COTY
Collier Clint 1 Junction
Haggerton Bobby 1 Santa Anna Bison
Leal Sue 1 Bangs
Hobbs Andrew 1 Jacksboro

Rodriguez Daniel 1 Llano
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